Technical Details:
LED Output: 21 W
Light Color: red-blue
Color Consistency (SDCM): <6
Beam Angle: 135 °
Light Emission: downward
Ignition Time: <0,5 s
Input Current: AC 120 - 277V, 26mA, 50/60Hz
Power Consumption: 23 W
Contains Driver:
Power Factor (PF): >0.95
Switching Cycles: >30.000
Ambient Temperature (TA): 0°C - 35°C
Information and Downloads:
Dimensions: 26x1500 mm
Length of Tube: 1500 mm
Mounting: ceiling,wall
Socket: G13
Rotating Socket:
IP Class: 20
Housing Material: aluminum
Cover: clear
Net Weight: 296 g
Type of Packaging: box
Dimensions of Packaging: 1520x30x30
Weight incl. Packaging: 0.484 kg
Content Master Package: 25
Dimensions of Master
Package:
1550x215x215 mm
Weight Master Package: 13,5 kg
Product Line: Advance Line
Warranty 2 years
Operating Hours: 50.000 h L70/B50
Disposal Obligation:
Customs Tariff Number: 9405499090
Certifications CE
Barcode: 4250557811000
Spezielle LED Röhre für Pflanzen und Blumen
Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change
(c) 2017
Litegear GmbH
An Fürthenrode 45
52511 Geilenkirchen
Tel.: +49 (0)2451 48453-0
Fax: +49 (0)2451 48453-13
Technical Data Sheet
Order number: LG56206
Röhre Performance Grow 1500 23-RED-BLUE